State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

GARLAND County

FOXY NAILS SALON CORPORATION
1759 AIRPORT ROAD
HOT SPRINGS, AR 719130000

KELLY SYSTEMS INC
450 LAKELAND DR

HOT SPRINGS NATIONAL PARK, AR
719137629

THE ORIGINAL SEED LLC
455 BROADWAY ST

HOT SPRINGS NATIONAL PARK, AR
719015450

TCB ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC

126 ADCOCK RD

HOT SPRINGS NATIONAL PARK, AR
719137958

COMMERCIAL CABINETS CORP
300 NEEDHAM RD

HOT SPRINGS NATIONAL PARK, AR
719018483

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

02/28/2024

65615517-WHW

07/18/2018
10/02/2018
12308271-WHW

04/13/2017
05/30/2017
72962103-WHW

05/15/2014
05/23/2014
12082194-WHW

10/17/2011
12/13/2013
12336664-WHW



