State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

GARLAND County

KELLY SYSTEMS INC	Date Served	07/18/2018
450 LAKELAND DR	Date Closed	10/02/2018
HOT SPRINGS NATIONAL PARK, AR 719137629	Account ID	12308271-WHW
THE ORIGINAL SEED LLC	Date Served	04/13/2017
455 BROADWAY ST	Date Closed	05/30/2017
HOT SPRINGS NATIONAL PARK, AR 719015450	Account ID	72962103-WHW
TCB ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC	Date Served	05/15/2014
126 ADCOCK RD	Date Closed	05/23/2014
HOT SPRINGS NATIONAL PARK, AR 719137958	Account ID	12082194-WHW
COMMERCIAL CABINETS CORP	Date Served	10/17/2011
300 NEEDHAM RD	Date Closed	12/13/2013
HOT SPRINGS NATIONAL PARK, AR 719018483	Account ID	12336664-WHW